

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).8235/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 17/07/2008 in CRLA No.
334/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

BAKSHSHISH SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and intervention/impleadment)

WITH
SLP(Crl.)No.840/2009
(with appln.(s) for bail and permission to file addl. documents
and office report)
with SLP(Crl.)No.1054/2009
(with appln.(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 13/05/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPHFor Petitioner(s) Mr. H.S. Phoolka, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.
Mr. Jaswant Persoya, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.
Mr. K.K. Pandey, Adv./complainant Ms. Aarti Gupta, Adv.
Mr. C.S. Ashri, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Let this matter be listed tomorrow.

(Ganga Thakur)

(Juginder Kaur)

P.S. to Registrar Court Master