

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
 RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
 CRLMP.NO. 1527/2011 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1110 OF 2009

BAKHSHISH SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.
WITH

Respondent(s)

CRLMP.NO. 25679/2010 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1112 OF 2009

CRLMP.NO. 25641/2010 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1111 OF 2009

((for bail and office report))

Date: 14/02/2011
today.

These Petitions/Appeal were called on for hearing

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Appellant(s)

Mr. H.S. Phoolka, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Aman Preet Singh Rahi, Adv.

Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Let this matter be adjourned till Tuesday week, with leave to the added respondent to file a counter by tomorrow. Rejoinder, if any, may be filed before the next date. In the meantime, learned counsel for the State is also directed to take instructions with regard to the averments made in the application for bail.

(Sheetal Dhingra) (Juginder Kaur)
 Court Master Court Master