

ITEM NO.105

COURT NO.6

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1110 OF 2009

BAKHSHISH SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1112 of 2009

(with application for bail and with office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1111 of 2009

(with application for bail and with office report)

Date: 02/05/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Niraj Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Bhagwati Prasad, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Chandrashekhar, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Mahajan, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kumar Tyagi, Adv.

Mr. Prabhat K., Adv.

Mr. Pushpinder Singh, Adv.

Mr. Kumar Kartikay, Adv.

Mr. Himanshu Singh Dhillon, Adv.

Mr. V. Madhukar, Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List immediately after the summer vacation.

In the meantime, the parties may get their records ready and may file additional documents, if any.

|(Jayant Kumar Arora)

|Sr. P.A.

|(M.S.Negi)

| |Court Master