

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1110 OF 2009

BAKSHISH SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH CRL. APPEAL NO. 1112 of 2009

(With appln(s) for bail and with office report)

WITH CRL. APPEAL NO. 1111 of 2009

(With appln(s) for bail and with office report)

Date: 17/07/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Appellant(s)

(Crl.A.No.1110/2009)

Mr. H.S. Phoolka, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Niraj Gupta, Adv.
Mr. H.J.S. Ahluwalia, Adv.
Mr. Gursimranjit Singh, Adv.
Ms. Anupama Gupta, Adv.

(Crl.A.No.1111 & 1112/2013)

Mr. Mahavir Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Amarjit Singh Bedi, Adv.
Ms. Amita Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Neha Kapoor, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

(State of Punjab)

Mr. V. Madhukar, AAG
Mr. Paritosh Anil, Adv.
Ms. Anvita Cowshish, Adv.
Mr. Kuldeep Singh, Adv.

(Respondent No.2)

Mr. Chandra Shekhar, Adv.
Mr. Prabhat Kumar R., Adv.
Mr. Prakash Gautam, Adv.
Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Heard learned counsel for the parties.

Hearing concluded. Judgment reserved.

Learned counsel for the parties may file the written note
by Monday the 22nd July, 2013.

| (O.P. SHARMA)
| Court Master

| (M.S. NEGI)
| Court Master

|
|